
2010 SPRINT US FREESTYLE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SQUAW VALLEY USA

Mar 27, 2010 (Sat) (F0901) (8212)

Men's Official Final Results
Head Judge: RAMIREZ,Don 
Chief of Comp: ROTERMUND,Konrad X 
T.D.: HAYES,Andrew 
Chief of Scoring: ROTERMUND,Audrey

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 31, 2010 (Wed)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 4:39 pm
SQUAW VALLEY USA         2010 SPRINT US FREES                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->                   Land->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 J.4 J.5  T&A J.6 J.7 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1   5 DEPETERS,Matthew  2485224 M  UST 6.4 6.6 6.6 6.2 5.9 19.2 2.9 2.6 8.25  27.45     bLFF 3.800 104.31
6.1 6.6 6.6 6.2 6.1 18.9 2.7 2.9 8.40  27.30     bFFF 4.050 110.56   214.87

2   3 FERGUSON,Dylan J  2343160 M  UST 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.2 16.9 1.1 1.0 3.15  20.05     bFFF 4.050  81.20
6.6 6.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.1 2.1 2.1 6.30  25.40    bFdFF 4.425 112.39   193.59

3   6 BROWN,Nevin       2485223 M  UST 6.5 6.2 6.2 5.9 5.4 18.3 2.7 3.0 8.55  26.85     bdFF 3.525  94.64
6.6 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.4 19.2 2.7 2.7 8.10  27.30     bFdF 3.525  96.23   190.87

4   2 ST ONGE,Ryan      2263813 M  UST 6.8 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.2 18.9 2.1 2.2 6.45  25.35     bFdF 3.525  89.35
5.5 6.2 4.1 5.4 5.5 16.4 2.8 3.0 8.70  25.10     bdFF 3.525  88.47   177.82

5   1 PETERSON,Jeret    2265753 M  UST 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.7 17.3 2.6 2.4 7.50  24.80     bLFF 3.800  94.24
5.0 4.8 4.6 4.1 4.0 13.5 1.9 2.3 6.30  19.80     bFFF 4.050  80.19   174.43

6  15 GARDNER,Hans      2485212 M  IMF 6.3 6.1 5.1 5.8 5.3 17.2 2.2 2.2 6.60  23.80      bFF 3.150  74.97
6.2 6.5 5.7 6.2 6.0 18.4 2.6 2.3 7.35  25.75     bFdF 3.525  90.76   165.73

7   8 LILLIS,Jonathon   2527147 M  Eas 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.5 5.1 17.0 2.8 2.7 8.25  25.25      bFF 3.150  79.53
6.8 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.8 20.1 2.6 2.7 7.95  28.05      bLF 2.900  81.34   160.87

8   4 BAHRKE,Scotty     2398843 M  UST 3.8 3.9 3.2 3.3 3.8 10.9 1.1 1.1 3.30  14.20     bFFF 4.050  57.51
5.9 6.5 4.9 5.4 5.8 17.1 2.1 2.3 6.60  23.70     bLFF 3.800  90.06   147.57

9  14 ROSSI,Michael J   2527740 M  Int 6.5 6.2 6.7 6.8 6.6 19.8 2.4 2.1 6.75  26.55      bLL 2.650  70.35
5.9 6.0 6.2 6.2 5.6 18.1 2.5 2.0 6.75  24.85      bLF 2.900  72.06   142.41

10  13 BOYCZUK,Jack A    2526776 M  Eas 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.1 5.3 16.2 2.7 2.7 8.10  24.30      bLT 2.600  63.18
6.4 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1 18.5 2.8 2.8 8.40  26.90       bF 2.300  61.87   125.05

11   7 BOWEN,Alex        2526810 M  Eas 4.6 4.4 4.0 3.6 3.2 12.0 2.5 2.3 7.20  19.20      bFF 3.150  60.48
5.4 6.0 5.9 5.2 4.7 16.5 1.8 1.7 5.25  21.75      bLF 2.900  63.07   123.55

12  16 THORN,Christian   2528525 M  Int 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.3 5.8 19.4 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.40     -5oG 2.350  66.74
5.5 5.6 5.1 5.2 5.0 15.8 2.1 2.4 6.75  22.55     7oXg 2.510  56.60   123.34

13  11 BOHONNON,Mac      2527991 M  Eas 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.7 6.6 19.6 2.8 2.9 8.55  28.15       bL 2.050  57.70
6.5 6.1 6.2 5.7 5.8 18.1 2.6 2.3 7.35  25.45       bF 2.300  58.53   116.23

14  17 GETTY,Clyde       2064090 M  Int 5.4 5.4 5.1 6.0 6.1 16.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  25.80     DDDD 1.980  51.08
5.2 4.8 4.2 4.1 4.7 13.7 2.7 2.7 8.10  21.80      bLF 2.900  63.22   114.30

15  12 LOUGHRAN,Eric     2528330 M  Eas 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.8 19.7 2.9 2.9 8.70  28.40      bLT 2.600  73.84
4.2 5.2 4.3 5.3 4.4 13.9 0.3 0.3 0.90  14.80       bF 2.300  34.04   107.88

16  10 MCMILLAN,Ian      2527078 M  Int 4.8 5.1 4.9 4.9 3.1 14.6 0.7 0.6 1.95  16.55     7oXG 2.510  41.54
6.0 6.2 6.4 6.0 5.6 18.2 2.4 2.4 7.20  25.40      bPX 2.120  53.84    95.38

17   9 SCHAEFER,Miles    2528503 M  Cen 5.3 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.1 16.7 2.8 2.5 7.95  24.65     7oXg 2.510  61.87
3.4 4.1 3.9 2.4 3.6 10.9 0.5 0.7 1.80  12.70      10o 2.540  32.25    94.12
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